54 W W W. G L O B A L U X L I G H T I N G . C O M
LED Residential
 LED Ringed Ceiling Fixture
APPLICATION
FEATURES
DIMENSIONS
The LED Based DCR series is a ceiling or wall mount series which can be used in a broad range of residential and commercial applications. This series provides customers
with a high quality luminaire utilizing the latest LED, solid state lighting and electronic driver technology for optimal performance and maximized energy efficiency. With a

•  Environmentally friendly - contains no mercury or other hazardous
DCR
ORDERING INFORMATION
12- 12”
Pan
14- 14”
Pan
16- 16”¹
12” Pan
13- 13W, 1000
Lumens²
14” Pan
17- 17W,
1700 Lumens²
26- 26W, 2600
Lumens²
120D- 120V, Triac
Dimming²
MV- 120-277V²
SERIES SIZE WATTAGE DRIVER TYPE
DCR
Example Model Number: DCR-12-13-120D-930-NS
NS- Nickel Satin²
ORB- Oil Rubbed Bronze¹ ²
FINISH
QUICKSHIP
DIMMABLE
MOS- Integral Microwave Sensor
EML8- Emergency Battery Pack, 800 Lumens
EML14- Emergency Battery Pack, 1400 Lumens
OPTIONS
HOUSING
Contemporary sllyed fixture. Twin steel rings surround a milk white acrylic diffuse
provides widespread and even illumination
        DCR-12-13-120D-930-NS
   DCR-14-17-120D-930-NS
QUICK SHIP
930- 90 CRI; 3000Kelvin²
940-90 CRI; 4000 Kelvin¹
COLOR TEMPERATURE
WARRANTY
LISTING